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LVM  LLZ Jugend + KK 2024 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.43.70

KK - Gewehr Auflage ZF 50m Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2024 08:07 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0202003 SV Altluneberg 1912 918,7 Ringe 67 23

1616 Alpers, Detlef 303,5
1617 Alpers, Katja 307,6
1618 Heuwinkel, Sylke 307,6

2  0812074 SSG Burg Wittekind 917,2 Ringe 65 24 1

1585 Brunsmann, Sigrid 301,6
1586 Fänger, Norbert 310,0
1587 Müller, Ralf 305,6

3  0713007 SSG Rechterfeld 916,7 Ringe 73 16 1

1659 Bocklage, Ursula 307,1
1988 Remer, Franz 305,0
1661 Olberding, Aloys 304,6

4  0712160 Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 916,5 Ringe 63 26 1

1632 Huesmann, August 306,6
1633 Huesmann, Silvia 306,4
1635 Beining, Jörg 303,5

5  0712029 Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 915,5 Ringe 66 23 1

1895 Deeken, Annette 303,4
1642 Hempen, Sabine 307,8
1645 Schrandt, Hannelore 304,3

6  0714145 SV Tell Scheps 910,6 Ringe 61 27 2

1676 Krüger, Hajo 300,8
1677 Lahring, Heiner 306,5
1678 Schmill, Rüdiger 303,3

7  0902008 SV Hambergen 1909 908,9 Ringe 63 25 1 1

8  0712160 Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 906,0 Ringe 61 26 3
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10er/9er/8er
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7er/6er

9  0713187 SSV Lohne 893,3 Ringe 49 36 3 2

10  0819166 BSV Berge 890,2 Ringe 53 28 8

11  0713007 SSG Rechterfeld 888,8 Ringe 46 38 5 1

12  0712160 Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 295,8 Ringe 16 12 2



LVM  LLZ Jugend + KK 2024 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.43.70

KK - Gewehr Auflage ZF 50m Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2024 08:07 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1586 Fänger, Norbert  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 101,5 103,8 104,7 310,0

2 1686 Gerdes, Rainer  0902... SV Hambergen 1909 101,9 103,8 104,3 310,0

3 1632 Huesmann, August  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 102,0 101,5 103,1 306,6

4 1677 Lahring, Heiner  0714... SV Tell Scheps 104,9 99,4 102,2 306,5

5 1640 Kramer, Guido  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 101,6 102,0 102,7 306,3

6 1759 Oberdick, Thomas  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 101,6 103,4 100,8 305,8

7 1587 Müller, Ralf  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 100,9 101,6 103,1 305,6

8 1988 Remer, Franz  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 102,8 100,4 101,8 305,0

9 1650 Meyer, Hubert  0713... SSV Dinklage 100,6 102,4 101,6 304,6
10 1661 Olberding, Aloys  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 100,4 103,7 100,5 304,6
11 1233 Ringhand, Carsten  0819... SSC Artland 100,4 101,7 102,3 304,4
12 1656 Vornhagen, Norbert  0713... SSV Lohne 101,9 102,3 100,2 304,4
13 1596 Sielker, Gerhard  0819... BSV Berge 99,7 101,1 103,0 303,8
14 1635 Beining, Jörg  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 101,6 99,5 102,4 303,5
15 1616 Alpers, Detlef  0202... SV Altluneberg 1912 101,3 101,3 100,9 303,5
16 1678 Schmill, Rüdiger  0714... SV Tell Scheps 103,6 102,4 97,3 303,3
17 1597 Ostermann, Clemens  0819... SSC Artland 100,9 101,1 99,6 301,6
18 1898 Zumdohme, Peter  0713... SSV Lohne 100,4 97,5 103,1 301,0
19 1676 Krüger, Hajo  0714... SV Tell Scheps 100,0 103,5 97,3 300,8
20 1627 Rüdebusch, Volker  0708... SV Langenberg 1920 99,0 99,4 101,3 299,7
21 1658 Zumdohme, Werner  0713... SSV Lohne 101,1 98,4 99,9 299,4
22 1665 Koops, Julius  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 98,8 98,8 100,3 297,9
23 1636 Hellmuth, Thorsten  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 99,9 97,4 100,5 297,8
24 1667 Marischen, Georg  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 99,2 97,3 100,9 297,4
25 1639 Klose, Roland  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 100,2 100,2 95,4 295,8
26 1727 Vagelpohl, Manfred  0713... SSV Lohne 98,0 99,5 98,0 295,5
27 1897 Oer, Franz  0713... SSV Dinklage 97,8 98,3 97,6 293,7
28 1662 Kröger, Franz-Josef  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 98,6 99,5 95,4 293,5
29 1724 Kuper, Bernard  0713... SSV Dinklage 95,7 95,8 100,2 291,7
30 1657 Kathmann, Alfred  0713... SSV Lohne 100,5 97,8 91,2 289,5
31 1594 Rötker, Ulrich  0819... BSV Berge 93,6 93,3 99,1 286,0



LVM  LLZ Jugend + KK 2024 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.43.71

KK - Gewehr Auflage ZF 50m Seniorinnen I Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2024 08:07 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S Gesamt

1 1642 Hempen, Sabine  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 100,6 103,7 103,5 307,8

2 1618 Heuwinkel, Sylke  0202... SV Altluneberg 1912 100,3 102,5 104,8 307,6

3 1617 Alpers, Katja  0202... SV Altluneberg 1912 102,5 102,0 103,1 307,6

4 1659 Bocklage, Ursula  0713... SSG Rechterfeld 102,4 103,7 101,0 307,1

5 1633 Huesmann, Silvia  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 103,3 101,8 101,3 306,4

6 1645 Schrandt, Hannelore  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 102,3 100,8 101,2 304,3

7 1895 Deeken, Annette  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 101,1 101,1 101,2 303,4

8 1685 Gerdes, Gabriele  0902... SV Hambergen 1909 101,2 100,6 101,0 302,8

9 1637 Möddeken, Mechthild  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 99,3 100,9 101,7 301,9
10 1585 Brunsmann, Sigrid  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 100,2 100,7 100,7 301,6
11 1595 Sielker, Cornelia  0819... BSV Berge 100,4 100,7 99,3 300,4
12 1653 Klapheck, Andrea  0713... SV St. Hubertus Langwege 99,5 100,4 96,3 296,2
13 1687 Wendelken, Ursel  0902... SV Hambergen 1909 96,4 101,1 98,6 296,1
14 1274 Bohlin, Sandra  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 97,9 99,8 98,2 295,9
15 1698 Wiechers, Ulrike  1007... SV Völlenerfehn 1951 98,9 97,0 93,6 289,5
16 1899 Willen, Brigitta  0712... Schießsportgruppe Angelbeck 91,3 99,0 98,8 289,1


